
 

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $3.20 $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

6 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

7 Mission Corn Chips 230g $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

8 Felix Cat Food 12pk $3.51 $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 17 Nov 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $3.26 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

2 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

3 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

4 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Promotions
1 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

2 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

3 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

4 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Beverages 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

5 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

6 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $2.66 ½ $2.49 $1.66 per 1L

7 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

8 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

2 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Little Lemon Cheesecakes Recipe
1 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

2 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

Website Banner - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

2 Black & Gold Shredded Cheese 500g $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

2 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

2 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

TV/Digital

3 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

Thursday 16 Nov - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $1.61 $2.39 72¢ per 100mL

2 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kyivs 600g $2.76 $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

Friday 17 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

3 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) $9.90kg N/A

Friday 17 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

2 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

Friday 17 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

Friday 17 Nov - Mercury
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

3 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Saturday 18 Nov - Advocate & Examiner
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

3 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Saturday 18 Nov - Mercury Front Page
1 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-50g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $37.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

2 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-50g Press $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Arnott's Obsessions 115/120g $3.24 ½ $2.75 N/A

4 Maximus Sports Drink 1L $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

5 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L Digital $2.66 ½ $2.49 $1.66 per 1L

6 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Beverages 1L Digital $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

7 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

Page 3
1 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

2 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk Digital $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Swisspers Facial Cleansing Wipes 25pk $2.49 ½ $2.30 9¢ per 1ea

5 Bic Comfort 3 Advance Razors 4pk $3.00 ½ $2.99 75¢ per 1ea

6 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL $1.60 ½ $1.55 26¢ per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) Press $9.90kg N/A

3 Salad Fresh Leafy Salad 120g (Produce) $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

4 JC's Cashews & Macadamias 375g (Produce) $3.00 $12.99ea $34.64 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

6 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

7 Ingham's Chicken Schnitzel 600g (Tray) (Meat) $12.99ea $21.65 per 1kg

8 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $13.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $14.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Mixed Chicken Pieces (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Streaky Bacon (Deli) $21.99kg N/A

5 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.51 $3.99 N/A

6 Happy Cake Slices 5pk $2.01 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

7 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

8 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L Digital $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

2 Black & Gold White Sugar 2kg $3.20 16¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $8.50 43¢ per 100mL

4 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

5 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Pasta 500g Digital $1.00 20¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

Page 7 - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

2 Black & Gold Shredded Cheese 500g Digital $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

3 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.00 78¢ per 1kg

4 Black & Gold Dog Food 1.2kg $4.50 38¢ per 100g

5 Black & Gold Foil Trays 6pk $2.50 42¢ per 1ea

6 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $3.20 $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Press $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

3 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  $2.45 $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $3.26 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $10.00 $24.55 $2.73 per 1L

6 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $1.51 $2.99 N/A

7 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk Biscuits 250g $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

8 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

9 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.65 $3.85 N/A

Page 9  
1 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL Press $1.61 $2.39 72¢ per 100mL

2 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $0.56 $2.49 15¢ per 10g

3 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.01 $3.49 N/A

4 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

5 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $0.76 $3.49 N/A

6 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $8.01 $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

7 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $1.20 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

8 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

9 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $1.01 $4.49 $2.43 per 100g

Page 10  
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Press $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Bega Cheese Grated/Slices 500g $2.51 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

3 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.89 $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

4 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

5 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kyivs 600g Press $2.76 $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

6 Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $2.56 $7.99 N/A

7 Nanna's Crumble 550g $2.01 $3.99 73¢ per 100g

8 Bulla Ice Cream 4L $3.01 $8.99 22¢ per 100mL

9 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk $3.40 $6.99 $1.75 per 100mL

Page 11  
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Press $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

2 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $4.00 $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

3 Strepsils Lozenges 36pk $3.51 $8.99 25¢ per 1ea

4 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $2.51 $5.99 $2.40 per 100mL

5 Banana Boat Sunscreen SPF50+ 200g $7.01 $13.99 $7.00 per 100g

6 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.40 $2.49 4¢ per 1m

7 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $1.30 $3.69 54¢ per 100g

8 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $2.50 $5.75 58¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

9 Felix Cat Food 12pk TV $3.51 $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

Page 12 - Entertaining  
1 Mission Corn Chips 230g TV $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

2 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

3 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g $0.91 $2.49 N/A

4 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $1.20 $3.69 N/A

5 Ritz Crackers 227g $1.56 $2.69 $1.19 per 100g

6 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $1.81 $4.49 N/A

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

3 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 165/180g LPE $3.49 N/A

4 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

5 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

6 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk LPE $3.50 $4.38 per 100ea

7 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 14 - Little Lemon Cheesecakes Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL Digital ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $37.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g Digital ½ $2.75 N/A

2 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-50g Press ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L Digital ½ $2.49 $1.66 per 1L

4 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Beverages 1L Digital ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

5 John West Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

6 Maximus Sports Drink 1L ½ $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

7 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

8 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk Digital ½ $2.40 N/A

9 Bic Comfort 3 Advance Razors 4pk ½ $2.99 75¢ per 1ea

10 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL ½ $1.55 26¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

3 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Press $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g TV $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

5 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk Biscuits 250g $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

6 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

7 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

8 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

9 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL Press $2.39 72¢ per 100mL

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Press $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

11 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $3.69 54¢ per 100g

12 Felix Cat Food 12pk TV $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) Press $9.90kg N/A

3 JC's Cashews & Macadamias 375g (Produce) $12.99ea $34.64 per 1kg

4 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $3.99 N/A

5 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Press $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

6 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

7 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

8 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kyivs 600g Press $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

9 Nanna's Crumble 550g $3.99 73¢ per 100g

10 Bulla Ice Cream 4L $8.99 22¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

3 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 165/180g LPE $3.49 N/A

4 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

5 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

6 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk LPE $3.50 $4.38 per 100ea

7 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 6 - Little Lemon Cheesecakes Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

Page 7 - Black & Gold Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L Digital $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

2 Black & Gold White Sugar 2kg $3.20 16¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $8.50 43¢ per 100mL

4 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

5 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Pasta 500g Digital $1.00 20¢ per 100g

Page 8 - Black & Gold Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

2 Black & Gold Shredded Cheese 500g Digital $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

3 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.00 78¢ per 1kg

4 Black & Gold Dog Food 1.2kg $4.50 38¢ per 100g

5 Black & Gold Foil Trays 6pk $2.50 42¢ per 1ea

6 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $19.99 $5.00 per 100g

2 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Beverages 1L Digital $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

5 Felix Cat Food 12pk TV $10.99 $1.08 per 100g

6 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

7 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL Digital $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

8 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

9 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kyivs 600g $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

10 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

11 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

12 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L Digital $2.49 $1.66 per 1L

13 Mission Corn Chips 230g TV $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

14 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $3.99 N/A

15 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-50g $1.10 N/A

16 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

17 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Digital $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

18 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $2.39 72¢ per 100mL

19 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

20 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g Digital $2.75 N/A

21 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.99 N/A

22 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk Digital $2.40 N/A

23 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Obsessions 115/120g $2.75 N/A

4 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk Biscu  $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

5 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk LPE $3.50 $4.38 per 100ea

6 Banana Boat Sunscreen SPF50+ 200g $13.99 $7.00 per 100g

7 Bega Cheese Grated/Slices 500g $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

8 Bic Comfort 3 Advance Razors 4pk $2.99 75¢ per 1ea

9 Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $7.99 N/A

10 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.00 78¢ per 1kg

11 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

12 Black & Gold Dog Food 1.2kg $4.50 38¢ per 100g

13 Black & Gold Foil Trays 6pk $2.50 42¢ per 1ea

14 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

15 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

16 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $8.50 43¢ per 100mL

17 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

18 Black & Gold White Sugar 2kg $3.20 16¢ per 100g

19 Bulla Ice Cream 4L $8.99 22¢ per 100mL

20 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

21 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g $2.49 N/A

22 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

23 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $24.55 $2.73 per 1L

24 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 165/180g LPE $3.49 N/A

25 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

26 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $3.49 N/A

27 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL $1.55 26¢ per 100mL

28 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $5.75 58¢ per 100g

29 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.59 86¢ per 100g

30 Happy Cake Slices 5pk $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

31 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $3.49 N/A

32 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

33 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

34 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $2.49 15¢ per 10g

35 Maximus Sports Drink 1L $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

36 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $2.49 4¢ per 1m

37 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $3.69 54¢ per 100g

38 Nanna's Crumble 550g $3.99 73¢ per 100g

39 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g $3.49 N/A

40 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $5.99 $2.40 per 100mL

41 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

42 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

43 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

44 Ritz Crackers 227g $2.69 $1.19 per 100g

45 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

46 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

8/11/2023 2:19 PM



Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 21 Nov 2023 (week 46)

47 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk $6.99 $1.75 per 100mL

48 Strepsils Lozenges 36pk $8.99 25¢ per 1ea

49 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $3.75 38¢ per 100g

50 Swisspers Facial Cleansing Wipes 25pk $2.30 9¢ per 1ea

51 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

52 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $3.69 N/A

53 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

54 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $4.49 $2.43 per 100g

55 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $3.99 N/A

56 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g
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